
FRI 23 FEB 2018, START TIME 17:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

ER 26 OCT 2017 New Delhi (IND)251.3 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB WCF

WR 24 FEB 2017 New Delhi (IND)252.1 SHI Mengyao CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

249.1
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10.210.1
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101.150.6ITAZIVIANI
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161.8
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10.7  9.8  9.9

141.5121.5
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10.410.5

10.310.1

10.310.7

  9.510.2
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11556

141.3

10.110.1

  9.7  9.8
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  9.810.0
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10.6  8.5

100.849.3GERBEER
Jolyn

13308

Legend D8403A20

Bib No Bib Number ER European Record Nat Nation

Rk Rank WC World Cup WCF World Cup Final

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.02.2018 17:58:36)

18F000000IA2302181730.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 FEB 2018, 17:58 Page 1 of 1D218


